PRODUCT-DETAILS

BEA26-4

BEA26-4 Connecting Link with Manual Motor

Starter

Informacién General

Tipo de producto extendido
Cédigo de producto

EAN

Descripcion corta

Descripcidn larga

BEA26-4

1SBN082306T1000

3471523130746

BEA26-4 Connecting Link with Manual Motor Starter

Connecting links with manual motor starters

The BEA insulated 3-pole connecting links are used to connect AF09 ... AF65 contactors
with the MS116 or MS132 or MS165 manual motor starters. The BEA insulated 3-pole
connecting links ensure the electrical and mechanical connection between the
contactor and the associated manual motor starter. BPR65-4 35 mm rail hooks used
with BEA65-4 connecting link, allow direct mounting on 2 rails 35 mm of MS165 manual
motor starters with AF40 ... AF65 contactors.

Technical

Suitable For

MO132
MS116
MS132
AF26
AF26Z
AF30
AF30Z
AF38
AF38Z
AFC26
AFC30
AFC38
AFS26
AFS26Z
AFS30
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AFS30Z
AFS38
AFS38Z
MS132B
AF26B
AF26ZB
AF30B
AF30ZB
AF38B
AF38ZB

Rated Operational
Voltage

Main Circuit 690 V AC

Terminal Type

Screw Terminals

Ambiente

ROHS Status Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU
Environmental 1SBD250188E1000
Information

Dimensiones

Ancho del product 45 mm
Alto del producto 41.8 mm
Largo del product 48 mm
Peso del product 0.025 kg
Informacion de Embalaje

Embalaje Nivel 1 box 10 piece
Unidades

Embalaje Nivel 1 Ancho 100 mm
Embalaje Nivel 1 Alto 64 mm
Embalaje Nivel 1 Largo 187 mm
Embalaje Nivel 1 Peso 0.25 kg
Embalaje Nivel 1 EAN 3471523130746
Clasificacién

Cantidad minima de 10 piece
pedido

Cédigo arancelario 85389099
E-Number (Finland) 3705822
E-Number (Sweden) 3211493
Certificados y Declaraciones (Niimero de Documento)

Declaraciéon de 1SBD250021U1000
conformidad - CE

Environmental 1SBD250188E1000

Information

GOST Certificate

Instrucciones y
manuales

GOST_POCCFR.ME77.B0O7175.pdf
1SBC101030M6801

RINA Certificate

RINA_ELE084013XG

RoHS Information 1SBD250021U1000
UL Certificate UL_20120730-E312527
UL Listing Card UL_E312527
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Descargas Populares

Instrucciones y 1SBC101030M6801
manuales

UL Listing Card UL_E312527
Clasificaciones

ETIM7 EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
ETIM8 EC002498 - Accessories/spare parts for low-voltage switch technology
Categoria RAEE 5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)
WEEE B2C / B2B Business To Business
CN8 853890 99
UNSPSC 39120000
eClass V11.0: 27371392
Categorias

Productos y sistemas de baja tensién — Aparatos de control — Contactores — Block Contactors Accessories




